Advantage and application......................O-01
Order guide.......................... -02~O-04................. O
Options.............................. -05~O-06...................O
Specifications........................................O-07
Sensing fields........................................O-09~O-10
Precautions For Proper Use............ -11~O-12.........O
Dimensions............................................O-13...O-17
C US

PHOTOELECTRIC
Appearance Supply voltage Part NumberOUTPUT MODESensing mode
Order guide
Order guide
Red LED with
Polarizing filters
1
0
0
0
0
m
m
Retro-reflective
mode
3
0
0
0
m
m
Sensing distance
3000 mm
Red LED
Through-beam
mode
Sensing distance
10000mm
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
CP31-T10000N-LX6C3U2
CP31-L3000N-LX6C3U2-PF

PHOTOELECTRIC
Appearance Supply voltage Part NumberOUTPUT MODESensing mode
Order guide
Order guide
3
0
0
m
m
8
0
0
m
m
Infrared red LED
Infrared red LED
Diffuse mode
Diffuse mode
Short sensing
distance 300mm
Long sensing
distance 800mm
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
CP31-D0300N-LX9C3U2
CP31-D0800N-LX9C3U2
CP31-D0300N-LX9P4UE
CP31-D0800N-LX9P4UE
CP31-D0300N-LX9P4UP
CP31-D0800N-LX9P4UP
CP31-D0300N-LX9Q4UE
CP31-D0800N-LX9Q4UE
CP31-D0300N-LX9Q4UP
CP31-D0800N-LX9Q4UP
CP31-D0300N-DX9C3U2
CP31-D0800N-DX9C3U2
CP31-D0300N-DX9P4UP
CP31-D0800N-DX9P4UP
CP31-D0300N-DX9P4UE
CP31-D0800N-DX9P4UE
CP31-D0300N-DX9Q4UP
CP31-D0800N-DX9Q4UP
CP31-D0300N-DX9Q4UE
CP31-D0800N-DX9Q4UE
CP31-D0300P-LX9C3U2
CP31-D0800P-LX9C3U2
CP31-D0300P-LX9P4UP
CP31-D0800P-LX9P4UP
CP31-D0300P-LX9P4UE
CP31-D0800P-LX9P4UE
CP31-D0300P-LX9Q4UE
CP31-D0800P-LX9Q4UE
CP31-D0300P-LX9Q4UP
CP31-D0800P-LX9Q4UP
CP31-D0300P-DX9C3U2
CP31-D0800P-DX9C3U2
CP31-D0300P-DX9P4UE
CP31-D0800P-DX9P4UE
CP31-D0300P-DX9P4UP
CP31-D0800P-DX9P4UP
CP31-D0300P-DX9Q4UE
CP31-D0800P-DX9Q4UE
CP31-D0300P-DX9Q4UP
CP31-D0800P-DX9Q4UP
NPN light-ON
NPN light-ON

PHOTOELECTRIC
Appearance Supply voltage Part NumberOUTPUT MODESensing mode
Order guide
Order guide
7
0
to
2
0
0
m
m
Red LED
Diffuse mode
sensing distance
70 to 200mm
Narrow-view
CP31-D0200N-LX6C3U2-N
CP31-D0200P-LX6C3U2-N
CP31-D0200N-DX6C3U2-N
CP31-D0200P-DX6C3U2-N
CP31-D0200N-LX6P4UP-N
CP31-D0200P-LX6P4UP-N
CP31-D0200N-DX6P4UP-N
CP31-D0200P-DX6P4UP-N
CP31-D0200N-LX6P4UE-N
CP31-D0200P-LX6P4UE-N
CP31-D0200N-DX6P4UE-N
CP31-D0200P-DX6P4UE-N
CP31-D0200N-LX6Q4UP-N
CP31-D0200P-LX6Q4UP-N
CP31-D0200P-DX6Q4UP-N
CP31-D0200N-DX6Q4UP-N
CP31-D0200N-LX6Q4UE-N
CP31-D0200P-LX6Q4UE-N
CP31-D0200P-DX6Q4UE-N
CP31-D0200N-DX6Q4UE-N
NPN light-ON
NPN light-ON
NPN light-ON
NPN light-ON
NPN light-ON
NPN dark-ON
NPN dark-ON
NPN dark-ON
NPN dark-ON
NPN dark-ON
PNP light-ON
PNP light-ON
PNP light-ON
PNP light-ON
PNP light-ON
PNP dark-ON
PNP dark-ON
PNP dark-ON
PNP dark-ON
PNP dark-ON
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
10 to 30V DC
SERIESCP31
M8
M12
M8
M12
OPTIONS
PHOTOELECTRIC
P H O T O E L E C T R I C S E N S O R S
O-05
OPTIONS